Jun 29 2024 (20:18)

India Rail Info

Angul - Puri Fast MEMU Special/08427 - MEMU - ECoR

# Code ([Station Name

ANGL
TLHD
TLHR
TTPT
BDPK
MRDL
NBT
HND
9 |MHDB
10 |SSPR
11 |DNDL
12 |DNKL
13 |SCPR
14 |JRZ
15 |RIGR
16 |RQP
17 |GHNH
18 |SPSR
19 |NQR
20 |BRAG
21 |BBSN
22 |PTAB
23 |MCS
24 |BNBH
25 |BBS
26 |LGTR
27 |RTN
28 |KUR
29 |KASR
30 |DEG
31 |SIL
32 |PURI
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Angul

Talcher Road
Talcher

Talcher Therma
Budhapank
Meramandali
Nayabhagirathipur PH
Hindol Road
Mahadia Ph
Sadashibpur

Dandi Mal PH
Dhenkana

Shama Charanpur PH
Joranda Road
Rajathgarh Junction
Radhakishorepur
Ghantikhal Nidhipur
Sarpeswar Ph

Naraj Marthapur
Barang Junction
Bhubaneswar New
Patia P.H.
Mancheswar

Vani Vihar
Bhubaneswar
Lingaraj Temple Road
Retang

Khurda Road Junction
Kanas Road

Delang

Sakhi Gopal

Puri

Jun 29 2024 (20:18)

ANGL/Angul to PURI/Puri
4h 50m - 195 km - 30 halts - Departs Daily

Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg
s
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07:46
07:51
07:58
08:08
08:14
08:18
08:22
08:28
08:45
08:52
08:58
09:15
09:32
09:36
09:46
10:30
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09:47

m
10m

o

O IBECO [SE~ GO O SO GO ENO SO [EBO B0 [GRCO [EBNO [ONO &N O

— . B BN B N B B B B N B B N B s B

0
12
18
21
29
36
45
50
54
59
63
70
75
78
90
93
100
104
107
116
118
122
125
128
132
136
143
151
162
166
178
195

90
32
18
76
68
65
44
72
0
28
58
104
44
74
66
33
57
29
77
58
41
12
138
85
28
58
72
82
23

81
82
72
79
74
63
63
63
55
70
61
96

37
44
29
28
25
29
30
39

28

19
16

10

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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